
第十一屆恩格斯兒童田徑超新星大賽2019
年份 性別 項目 賽員編號 姓名 NAME 第一跳/擲 第二跳/擲 成績 名次

2015 女子 20米 524 陸靖珊 LUK CHING SHAN, SAMANTHA / / 5.61 1

2015 女子 20米 637 麥幸烜 MAK HANG HUEN / / 5.64 2

2015 女子 20米 540 劉愷菲 LAU HOI FEI / / 5.76 3

2015 女子 20米 650 徐穎琪 KATE TSUI WING KI / / 5.87 4

2015 女子 20米 602 蘇家妍 SO ALYSHA GA YIN / / 6.11 5

2015 女子 20米 590 陳泳姗 CHAN WING SHAN / / 6.47 6

2015 女子 20米 645 鄧雯蔚 TANG MAN WAI / / 6.50 7

2015 女子 20米 505 蘇珮霆 SO PUI TING KRISTIE / / 6.58 8

2015 女子 20米 515 陳汶希 DORIS CHAN / / 6.70 9

2015 女子 20米 665 崔紫錡 TSUI TSZ KI / / 6.74 10

2015 女子 20米 573 方心諾 FONG SUM LOK / / 6.78 11

2015 女子 20米 635 佘韻淇 SZE CONSTANCE WAN KI / / 6.81 12

2015 女子 20米 510 譚心言 AMENA TAM'S / / 7.30 13

2015 女子 20米 579 吳宛蔓 WU YUEN MAN / / 7.33 14

2015 女子 20米 535 温睿思 WAN YUI SZE / / 7.37 15

2015 女子 20米 649 蔡依庭 ALICIA CHUA / / 8.04 16

2015 女子 20米 536 王思淇 ASHLEY SI KI WONG / / 8.20 17

2015 女子 20米 520 林睿欣 LAM YUI YAN / / 8.47 18

2015 女子 20米 516 孫起菡 SUN QIHAN / / 8.50 19

2015 女子 20米 503 劉穎嵐 LAU WING NAM KATE / / abs

2015 女子 20米 521 陳樂之 CHEN LOK CHI OLESIA / / abs

2015 女子 20米 588 韓心羽 HON SUM YU / / abs

2015 女子 20米 600 徐爾雅 TSUI YI NGA / / abs



第十一屆恩格斯兒童田徑超新星大賽2019
年份 性別 項目 賽員編號 姓名 NAME 第一跳/擲 第二跳/擲 成績 名次

2015 女子 30米 524 陸靖珊 LUK CHING SHAN, SAMANTHA / / 7.65 1

2015 女子 30米 637 麥幸烜 MAK HANG HUEN / / 7.96 2

2015 女子 30米 540 劉愷菲 LAU HOI FEI / / 7.99 3

2015 女子 30米 650 徐穎琪 KATE TSUI WING KI / / 8.00 4

2015 女子 30米 590 陳泳姗 CHAN WING SHAN / / 8.03 5

2015 女子 30米 602 蘇家妍 SO ALYSHA GA YIN / / 8.13 6

2015 女子 30米 523 張芯喬 CHEUNG SUM KIU / / 8.24 7

2015 女子 30米 503 劉穎嵐 LAU WING NAM KATE / / 8.94 8

2015 女子 30米 635 佘韻淇 SZE CONSTANCE WAN KI / / 8.95 9

2015 女子 30米 515 陳汶希 DORIS CHAN / / 9.09 10

2015 女子 30米 661 何靖嘉 HO CHING KA / / 9.16 11

2015 女子 30米 626 林鎧翹 KRIRA, LAM HOI KIU / / 9.27 12

2015 女子 30米 589 王語庭 WONG YU TING HAILEY / / 9.29 13

2015 女子 30米 505 蘇珮霆 SO PUI TING KRISTIE / / 9.82 14

2015 女子 30米 576 韓亦施 HON YIK SEE / / 10.06 15

2015 女子 30米 584 黃紫甯 WONG TSZ NING CHARMAINE / / 10.21 16

2015 女子 30米 649 蔡依庭 ALICIA CHUA / / 11.10 17

2015 女子 30米 588 韓心羽 HON SUM YU / / ABS ABS

2015 女子 30米 600 徐爾雅 TSUI YI NGA / / ABS ABS

2015 女子 30米 608 黃曉恩 WONG GRACE HIU YAN / / ABS ABS



第十一屆恩格斯兒童田徑超新星大賽2019
年份 性別 項目 賽員編號 姓名 NAME 第一跳/擲 第二跳/擲 成績 名次

2015 女子 立定跳遠 645 鄧雯蔚 TANG MAN WAI 1.11 0.50 1.11 1

2015 女子 立定跳遠 540 劉愷菲 LAU HOI FEI 1.02 0.94 1.02 2

2015 女子 立定跳遠 650 徐穎琪 KATE TSUI WING KI 0.99 0.94 0.99 3

2015 女子 立定跳遠 637 麥幸烜 MAK HANG HUEN 0.81 0.98 0.98 4

2015 女子 立定跳遠 524 陸靖珊 LUK CHING SHAN, SAMANTHA 0.90 0.84 0.90 5

2015 女子 立定跳遠 536 王思淇 ASHLEY SI KI WONG 0.60 0.89 0.89 6

2015 女子 立定跳遠 635 佘韻淇 SZE CONSTANCE WAN KI 0.83 0.88 0.88 7

2015 女子 立定跳遠 523 張芯喬 CHEUNG SUM KIU 0.87 0.86 0.87 8

2015 女子 立定跳遠 661 何靖嘉 HO CHING KA 0.52 0.87 0.87

2015 女子 立定跳遠 590 陳泳姗 CHAN WING SHAN 0.86 0.77 0.86

2015 女子 立定跳遠 503 劉穎嵐 LAU WING NAM KATE 0.84 0.66 0.84

2015 女子 立定跳遠 589 王語庭 WONG YU TING HAILEY 0.71 0.76 0.76

2015 女子 立定跳遠 626 林鎧翹 KRIRA, LAM HOI KIU 0.64 0.76 0.76

2015 女子 立定跳遠 602 蘇家妍 SO ALYSHA GA YIN 0.75 0.44 0.75

2015 女子 立定跳遠 649 蔡依庭 ALICIA CHUA 0.47 0.58 0.58

2015 女子 立定跳遠 579 吳宛蔓 WU YUEN MAN 0.55 0.50 0.55

2015 女子 立定跳遠 576 韓亦施 HON YIK SEE 0.51 0.32 0.51

2015 女子 立定跳遠 535 温睿思 WAN YUI SZE 0.42 0.30 0.42

2015 女子 立定跳遠 515 陳汶希 DORIS CHAN 0.20 DQ 0.20

2015 女子 立定跳遠 608 黃曉恩 WONG GRACE HIU YAN ABS ABS 0.00



第十一屆恩格斯兒童田徑超新星大賽2019
年份 性別 項目 賽員編號 姓名 NAME 第一跳/擲 第二跳/擲 成績 名次

2015 女子 擲豆袋 602 蘇家妍 SO ALYSHA GA YIN 3.20 3.00 3.20 1

2015 女子 擲豆袋 524 陸靖珊 LUK CHING SHAN, SAMANTHA 3.20 2.70 3.20 2

2015 女子 擲豆袋 520 林睿欣 LAM YUI YAN 3.18 2.77 3.18 3

2015 女子 擲豆袋 637 麥幸烜 MAK HANG HUEN 3.12 3.04 3.12 4

2015 女子 擲豆袋 503 劉穎嵐 LAU WING NAM KATE 2.96 2.05 2.96 5

2015 女子 擲豆袋 589 王語庭 WONG YU TING HAILEY 2.82 2.72 2.82 6

2015 女子 擲豆袋 590 陳泳姗 CHAN WING SHAN 2.45 1.92 2.45 7

2015 女子 擲豆袋 576 韓亦施 HON YIK SEE 1.02 2.39 2.39 8

2015 女子 擲豆袋 584 黃紫甯 WONG TSZ NING CHARMAINE 1.43 2.36 2.36 9

2015 女子 擲豆袋 650 徐穎琪 KATE TSUI WING KI 2.00 2.30 2.30 10

2015 女子 擲豆袋 579 吳宛蔓 WU YUEN MAN 2.06 2.09 2.09 11

2015 女子 擲豆袋 515 陳汶希 DORIS CHAN 1.45 2.03 2.03 12

2015 女子 擲豆袋 505 蘇珮霆 SO PUI TING KRISTIE 1.60 DQ 1.60 13

2015 女子 擲豆袋 661 何靖嘉 HO CHING KA 1.42 1.26 1.42 14

2015 女子 擲豆袋 521 陳樂之 CHEN LOK CHI OLESIA ABS ABS 0.00 NA

2015 女子 擲豆袋 573 方心諾 FONG SUM LOK ABS ABS 0.00 NA

2015 女子 擲豆袋 588 韓心羽 HON SUM YU ABS ABS 0.00 NA

2015 女子 擲豆袋 608 黃曉恩 WONG GRACE HIU YAN ABS ABS 0.00 NA


